Sysco's U.S. Trade, Industry and Policy Associations*
American Health Care Association

Association for Responsible Alternatives to Workers' Compensation
Association of Corporate Counsel

The Business Roundtable

California Trucking Association

Council of State Restaurant Associations
Democratic Governors Association

Florida Trucking Association

Florida Chamber of Commerce

Greater Houston Partnership

HR Policy Association

International Foodservice Distributors Association
NACD

National Fisheries Institute

National Restaurant Association

Potato Sustainability Alliance

Private Railcar Food & Beverage Association
Republican Governors Association

School Nutrition Association

Seafood Task Force

Seafood Nutrition Partnership

Southwest Meat Association

Stronger America Through Seafood

Texas Trucking Association

US Rountable For Sustainable Beef

World Wildlife Fund

Annual Dues

50,000
25,000
3,950
307,425
12,365
7,500
10,000
6,000
10,000
2,000
18,500
281,250
14,231
50,000
50,000
22,250
750
10,000
15,000
30,000
10,000
16,000
10,000
5,610
15,000
150,000

TOTAL

1,132,831




