Sysco's U.S. Trade, Industry and Policy Associations*	Annual Dues
American Health Care Association	50,000
Association for Responsible Alternatives to Workers' Compensation	25,000
Association of Corporate Counsel	3,950
The Business Roundtable	307,425
California Trucking Association	12,365
Council of State Restaurant Associations	7,500
Democratic Governors Association	10,000
Florida Trucking Association	6,000
Florida Chamber of Commerce	10,000
Greater Houston Partnership	2,000
HR Policy Association	18,500
International Foodservice Distributors Association	281,250
NACD	14,231
National Fisheries Institute	50,000
National Restaurant Association	50,000
Potato Sustainability Alliance	22,250
Private Railcar Food & Beverage Association	750
Republican Governors Association	10,000
School Nutrition Association	15,000
Seafood Task Force	30,000
Seafood Nutrition Partnership	10,000
Southwest Meat Association	16,000
Stronger America Through Seafood	10,000
Texas Trucking Association	5,610
US Rountable For Sustainable Beef	15,000
World Wildlife Fund	150,000
TOTAL	1,132,831